© 2007 LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
wet location
C
A
N
O

G
EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL ORDER
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed) FOOTNOTES:
1- MT – Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise specified. Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V,
240V, and 277V. Multi Tap is pre-wired for 277V. Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
2- Tri-Tap is shipped standard for C-UL application. Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V, and 347V. Tri-Tap
is pre-wired for 347V. Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
Luminaire
Prefix
Lamp
Wattage
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Distribution Light Source Lens
EC SP 100 P38MH FO MT WHT
SDRP - SINGLE DECK RETROFIT PANEL (ORDER NUMBER 180292)
DDRMP - DOUBLE DECK RETROFIT MOUNTING PANEL (ORDER NUMBER 177825)
TCKEC - Thin Canopy Kit for Encore 176008
DDM - For use in covered areas (i.e. water proof plenum) where ceiling
material will not support the fixture or access is not available from above to
utilize standard locking ring.
DDM - DOUBLE DECK MOUNTING BRACKET (ORDER NUMBER 174806)
SDRP - Single deck decorative retrofit panel facilitates conversions from
2x2 surface mounted fixture to Encore.
DDRMP - Decorative retrofit panel is for use on double deck canopies only.
Panel will structurally support the Encore while covering an opening up to
600mm by 600mm. For use in covered areas only (i.e water proof plenum).
EC SP
Spot
100
P38MH - PAR 38 Ceramic Metal Halide
100 Watt
FO - Focus
ADJ - Externally
 Adjustable Optics
MT - Multi-Tap1
TT - Tri -Tap2
220v - 50Hz
WHT - White
BRZ - Bronze
IL - Internal Louver
UPTURNED FLANGE
OF MOUNT BRACKET
MOUNT
BRACKET
174806
(8) SUPPORT
WIRE HOLES
CEILING
ROOF
UPTURNED
FLANGE
TABS CANOPY DECK
RED GASKET
BETWEEN
PANEL AND
DECK
DECORATIVE PANEL
180292
CEILING
ROOF
UPTURNED
FLANGE
(8) SUPPORT
WIRE HOLES
UPTURNED FLANGES
DECORATIVE PANEL
177825